
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Grace Quincey - (529741) - Elmbridge Phoenix SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.56 415 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Elmbridge 3

1:14.09 406 F 05/12/14 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs Cobham Elmbridge 4

1:14.10 406 F 12/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Elmbridge 3

1:14.37 402 F 16/01/16 Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016 Walton-on-Thames Elmbridge 3

1:14.48 400 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Elmbridge 3

1:14.95 392 F 14/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

1:15.14 389 F 05/07/15 Guildford City Summer Festival Guildford Elmbridge 3

1:15.31 387 F 27/11/15 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championshios Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

1:16.10 375 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Elmbridge 3

1:16.12 374 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:16.47 369  17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Elmbridge 3

1:16.52 369  08/01/12 Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Elmbridge 3

1:17.22 359 F 15/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:17.26 358 H 03/12/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

1:17.33 357 F 06/12/13 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

1:17.34 357 F 23/11/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

1:17.75 351 H 03/04/11 Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 4

1:18.05 347 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:18.11 347 F 08/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:18.24 345 F 01/12/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs Walton Elmbridge 4

1:18.47 342 F 23/06/12 Surrey County ASA Development Meet Surrey Elmbridge 3

1:18.95 336 H 23/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Elmbridge 2

1:18.99 335 F 27/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:19.58 328 F 15/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:19.76 325 H 27/03/10 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:20.54 316  03/04/10 Reading Easter Meet Reading Elmbridge 2

1:20.90 312  29/11/09 Elmbridge Phoenix Winter Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4
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1:20.90 312  29/11/09 Elmbridge Phoenix Winter Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

1:21.04 310  03/04/10 Reading Easter Meet Reading Elmbridge 2

1:21.62 304  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Elmbridge 3

1:22.64 293  15/02/09 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:23.64 282  11/04/09 Watford 1st Easter Open Watford Elmbridge 2

1:23.76 281 H 05/12/09 Bracknell & Wokingham Mt Bracknell Elmbridge 3

1:23.91 279 H 03/10/10 Cranleigh October Open Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

1:24.14 277 H 04/10/09 Cranleigh Open Meet Horsham Elmbridge 3

1:24.27 276  09/01/10 Staines Black Swan Open Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

1:26.17 258  10/01/09 Staines Black Swan Open Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.37 402 F 16/01/16 Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016 Walton-on-Thames Elmbridge 3

1:15.31 387 F 27/11/15 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championshios Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

1:15.14 389 F 05/07/15 Guildford City Summer Festival Guildford Elmbridge 3

1:14.48 400 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Elmbridge 3

1:14.09 406 F 05/12/14 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs Cobham Elmbridge 4

1:14.10 406 F 12/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Elmbridge 3

1:13.56 415 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Elmbridge 3

1:17.33 357 F 06/12/13 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

1:16.10 375 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Elmbridge 3

1:16.12 374 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:14.95 392 F 14/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

1:18.47 342 F 23/06/12 Surrey County ASA Development Meet Surrey Elmbridge 3

1:17.22 359 F 15/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:16.52 369  08/01/12 Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Elmbridge 3

1:17.26 358 H 03/12/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

1:18.05 347 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:17.34 357 F 23/11/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

1:16.47 369  17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Elmbridge 3

1:18.11 347 F 08/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:18.95 336 H 23/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Elmbridge 2

1:17.75 351 H 03/04/11 Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 4

1:21.62 304  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Elmbridge 3

1:18.24 345 F 01/12/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs Walton Elmbridge 4

1:18.99 335 F 27/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:23.91 279 H 03/10/10 Cranleigh October Open Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

1:19.58 328 F 15/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:21.04 310  03/04/10 Reading Easter Meet Reading Elmbridge 2

1:20.54 316  03/04/10 Reading Easter Meet Reading Elmbridge 2

1:19.76 325 H 27/03/10 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:24.27 276  09/01/10 Staines Black Swan Open Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

1:23.76 281 H 05/12/09 Bracknell & Wokingham Mt Bracknell Elmbridge 3

1:20.90 312  29/11/09 Elmbridge Phoenix Winter Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

1:24.14 277 H 04/10/09 Cranleigh Open Meet Horsham Elmbridge 3

1:23.64 282  11/04/09 Watford 1st Easter Open Watford Elmbridge 2

1:22.64 293  15/02/09 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2

1:26.17 258  10/01/09 Staines Black Swan Open Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


